
Item           Description           Qty Skid/Box
 1.1 Arm Lower ......................... 8 ........ 1
 1.2 Arm Formed....................... 4 ........ 1
 1.3 Arm Upper ......................... 4 ........ 1
 1.4 Arm Splice Tube 3 Hole...... 4 ........ 1
 1.5 Arm Splice Tube 2 Hole...... 8 ........ 1
 2 Drive Unit........................... 1 ........ 2
 3 Partition ............................. 4 ........ 1
 4 Partition Hanger Strap ....... 8 ........ 1
 5 Arm Spacer ....................... 8 ........ 1
 6 Arm Hub (assembled) ........ 1 ........ 2
 7 Ground Rod ....................... 2 ........ 1
 8 Top Insulator (assembled) .. 1 ........ 2
10 Center Post ....................... 1 ........ 1
11 Housing Tiedown Bracket ... 4 ........ 1
12 HV Cable (Arms) ............... 4 ........ 2
13 Ground Wire (Fencer) ....... 1 ........ 3

Control Box ........................ 1 ........ 3
"Horse Surround" Fencer ... 1 ........ 3

Item                    Description             Qty
A 1/4" x 3/4" Bolt .............................. 6
B 1/4" Locknut .................................. 6
C 3/8" x 1" Bolt ................................. 4
D 3/8" x 2-3/4" Bolt .......................... 24
E 3/8" x 3-1/4" Bolt ........................... 4
F 3/8" x 3" Bolt ................................ 8
G 3/8" x 1"ID Eye Bolt ..................... 4
H 3/8" Locknut ................................ 44
I 3/8" Washer ................................ 80
J 3/8" Machine Screw(Black) .......... 4
K #8 Flat Washer ............................ 4

T TY Wrap 7-5/16" ........................... 8

AA 2" Plastic Cap Int........................... 4
AB 2" Plastic Cap Int. w/hole ............... 4

AS Spacer Cable Assy ....................... 4
AT Tension Cable (assembled) ........... 4

Parts List

PONY EXPRESS, EQUINE EXERCISER
50' 4 HORSE

EEPE504
May 10, 2002


